14130000006651

Pastor, Sorothy Abra, (Requestor's Name) 4553 Westgrove Wa (Address) (Address) Orlando, FL 32808 (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	9 2002458018
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE, FL
	MP 5/13

Office Use Only



332

5 **78.75

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TRenewing Life of Hope Ministry Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original a	nd one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Pastor Surathy M. Abraham
Name (Printed or typed)

4553 Westgrove Way
Address

Orlando, Fl 32888

Hor) 486-3089

Daytime Telephone number

delegances pa Q Vahor. Com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

13 JUL 22 PM 1:51

DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

March 21, 2013

PASTOR DOROTHY ABRAHAM 4553 WESTGROVE WAY ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: 7RENEWING LIFE MINISTRY FOR BROKEN WOMEN & CHILD

Ref. Number: W13000016756

We have received your document for 7RENEWING LIFE MINISTRY FOR BROKEN WOMEN & CHILD and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 513A00006761

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: 7Renewing Li	fe of Hope Ministry Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address:	Mailing address, if different is:
750 South Orange Blosso	m Samezo 4
Trail, Suite 228	
Orlando FL 32805	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Himately restore, nurture,
	sto my sisters and childrens
who has experienced uni	utterable hurt from bardshi
or despair. We endeavor	to be the source by Providir
Shelter, counseling, educ	ecution, mentorship daily
spiral quidence or	id the tools that they nee
to spair with authority	to take life back with ther
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the directors are elected and appointed: Appointed
	<u> </u>
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO)Re
Name and Title: Kimberly Abraham Name	and Title: Bishop-Freddie Patton
Address 1553 Westcrove Why Addre	ess: 108 N. Panamore Ave.
Orlando Fl. 32808	- Orlando PC 3280.4
President	
Name and Title: Betty Elerby Name	and Title: Le Keshie Shellman
Address 1907 Ryther Ford Addres	1010 10
Leander TX 78641	Orlando FL 3280S
lice President	Sec.
Address	idress;

Name and Title Past	or Kelly Beavename a	nd Title:		
Address 58/4	/ Nature Terran Robins		FILED	
Tan	109, FC 33617		3 JUL 22 PM	4: 17
Name and Title:	Name a	T.	SECRETARY OF ST ALLAHASSEE, FLO	ATE: Drida
Address	Addres	s:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The name and Florida street	TERED AGENT address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the		den Fou	
Name: POS Address: 45	tor Dorothy M. 1 53 Westgrove U	Michigan (100 tou	nater
0-	ando FL 32808		Ove	.rsee1
Name: Address: 750	PORATOR Incorporator is: For Dorotty M. D South Orange and of FL 3280	Blossom Tro	LEO Found uil	der/Oversie
certificate, I am familiar with	stered agent to accept service of process for and accept the appointment as registered Output Bignature of Registered Agent			ignated in this
	offirm that the facts stated herein are true. Institutes a third degree felony as provided Required Signature of Incorporator		formation submitted 6 - 3 - 2 Date	in a document 2013